3aronoBok. Jibot N2 2

CesoH 2024
MicueBicTb MigBonouncek
KoopguHaTtu B 230 [/ 49.54077 /] 26.05258
[Jata i vac nboty 19.05.2024 07:38:07
Moroza Ha cTapTi CoHsAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 80
Kinbkictb rony6is 2329
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 188.488
Konkypc 20% 466
lony6 246
lony6ka 220
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
bopwucnas 12 8 467
[Jporobuny 8 6 258
Kpwna MpukapnatTta 26 21 759
CrebHuk 12 7 433
Crpuii 22 8 412

Cyaast

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%
¢daKTMuHO

Fony6iB 20%

93
52
152
87
82

10:08:17
10:39:50
1411.76

1069.63

09:48:50
11:06:23
01:17:33

0
313
153

®daKTUUHO KNy6un
BKnanuca %
23.77
9.69
33.20
13.16
5.10
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